
Duration Classes Begin

Last Day for 
Schedule 

Adjustment/
Refund

NS (No Show) 
Grades Due by 

Noon

Last Day to 
Withdraw with a 

“W” Grade
Last Day of Classes

15-week * Mon   Jan 06 Wed   Jan 15 Tue   Jan 28 Mon   Mar 17 Mon   Apr 28
1st 7-week Mon   Jan 06 Mon   Jan 13 Tue   Jan 28 Mon   Feb 10 Mon   Feb 24

1st 12-week * Mon   Jan 06 Tue   Jan 14 Tue   Jan 28 Mon   Mar 03 Mon   Apr 07
2nd 12-week * Mon   Jan 27 Tue   Feb 04 Tue   Feb 18 Mon   Mar 24 Sun   Apr 27
2nd 7-week * Mon   Mar 10 Mon   Mar 17 Tue   Apr 01 Mon   Apr 14 Sun   Apr 27

17-week Mon   Jan 13 Wed   Jan 22 Tue   Feb 04 Fri   Mar 28 Thu   May 08
14-week Tue   Jan 14 Wed   Jan 22 Wed   Feb 05 Sat   Mar 15 Mon   Apr 28
11-week Mon   Feb 03 Mon   Feb 10 Tue   Feb 25 Wed   Mar 26 Fri   Apr 18

1st 5-week Mon   Jan 06 Thu   Jan 09 Tue   Jan 28 Tue   Jan 28 Sun   Feb 09
2nd 5-week Mon   Feb 10 Thu   Feb 13 Tue   Mar 04 Tue   Mar 04 Sun   Mar 23
3rd 5-week Mon   Mar 24 Thu   Mar 27 Tue   Apr 15 Tue   Apr 15 Sun   Apr 27

WINTER 2025 IMPORTANT DATES
Web Registration Begins
Last Day for Address Changes (that impact Tuition Rates)
Commencement

Thursday, January 30, 2025
Saturday, October 26, 2024

Saturday, May 3, 2025

* 2nd 7-week, 2nd 12-week and 15-week classes missed on Easter will be made up at the convenience of the students and the faculty.

Mid-Winter Break Monday - Sunday, March 3-9, 2025
Easter*

1st 12-week Final Grades Reporting Deadline at Noon Thursday, April 10, 2025
2nd 7-week, 2nd 12-week Final Grades Reporting Deadline at Noon Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Sunday, April 20, 2025

15-week Final Grades Reporting Deadline at Noon Thursday, May 1, 2025

Grades must be submitted within 2.5 business days after the last day of the class.
The deadline will be noon.

HOLIDAYS OBSERVED (NO CLASSES HELD)
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2025

CLASS DATES - 7-WEEK, 12-WEEK, & 15-WEEK

INFORMATION FOR FACULTY
Final grades are immediately available after submission by the instructor.

1st 7-week Final Grades Reporting Deadline at Noon Thursday, February 27, 2025

CLASS DATES - Exceptions

Class Leveling Thursday, January 2, 2025
Faculty Professional Development Day Friday, January 3, 2025
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